CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

05-20-11
04:59 PM

I hereby certify that [ have this day served a copy of “OPENING COMMENTS OF
THE DIVISION OF RATEPAYER ADVOCATES ON THE ADMINISTRATIVE LAW
JUDGE’S RULING PROVIDING OPPORTUNITY FOR COMMENTS ON PHASE 11
ISSUES” to the official service list in R.10-02-005 by using the following service:

[ X ] E-Mail Service: sending the entire document as an attachment to all known

parties of record who provided electronic mail addresses.

[ ]U.S. Mail Service: mailing by first-class mail with postage prepaid to all

known parties of record who did not provide electronic mail addresses.

Executed on May 20, 2011 at San Francisco, California.

/s/ NELLY SARMIENTO

Nelly Sarmiento



SERVICE LISTS —R.10-02-005

stephaniec@greenlining.org
hayley@turn.org
jhowat@nclc.org
darlenewong@nclc.org
valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com
Don.soderberg@swgas.com
debra.gallo@swgas.com
tdillard@sppc.com
KHassan@SempraUtilities.com
akbar.jazayeri@sce.com
chris.dominski@sce.com
james.yee@sce.com
John.Montanye@sce.com
Marybeth.quinlan@sce.com
monica.ghattas@sce.com
rkmoore@gswater.com
TCahill@SempraUtilities.com
KWickware@SempraUltilities.com
jeanne.smith@sce.com
hym@cpuc.ca.gov
map@cpuc.ca.gov
rhd@cpuc.ca.gov
austin.yang@sfgov.org
dfc2@pge.com
DxPU@pge.com
SRRd@pge.com
mday@goodinmacbride.com
ralf1241a@cs.com
pucservice@dralegal.org
trdill@westernhubs.com
mike@alpinenaturalgas.com
wamer@kirkwood.com
hodgesjl@surewest.net
westgas@aol.com
Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com
californiadockets@pacificorp.com
jason.dubchak@niskags.com
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com
dennis.guido@staplesenergy.com
judypau@dwt.com
holly.lloyd@swgas.com
kristien.tary@swgas.com
catherine.mazzeo@swgas.com
GHealy@SempraUtilities.com
Naftab@semprautilities.com
dadellosa@sgvwater.com
tiryan@sgvwater.com

case.admin@sce.com
Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
michaelebailey@cox.net
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org
tburke@sfwater.org
nsuetake@turn.org
BWT4@pge.com
d1ct@pge.com
HMB8@pge.com
kaf4@pge.com

Icf2@pge.com
cem@newsdata.com
cem@newsdata.com
MLW3@pge.com
regrelcpuccases@pge.com
ELL5@pge.com
M1T2@pge.com
RBR8@pge.com
samuelk@greenlining.org
M2LD@pge.com
jackk@mid.org

joyw@mid.org

lindaf@mid.org

louh@mid.org
CGG3@pge.com
lIsm@pge.com

rlad@pge.com
cpuc@liberty-energy.com
Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com
Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com
michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com
TNF@cpuc.ca.gov
atr@cpuc.ca.gov
bmd@cpuc.ca.gov
dif@cpuc.ca.gov
kwz@cpuc.ca.gov
Ira@cpuc.ca.gov
Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov
mjd@cpuc.ca.gov
syg@cpuc.ca.gov
zca@cpuc.ca.gov



